vicon-security.com
DATA/ SPEC SHEET
1
VICONNET ZONE SOFTWARE AND NVR
•	 ViconNet Video Management Software (VMS) for
	 single NVR-based systems
•	 Supports up to 16 or 24 cameras
•	 Available preloaded on NVRs

Desktop version shown; rack-mount version connections are similar.
vicon-security.com4
VICONNET ZONE ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Model Number
Preconfigured desktop 16-channel NVR preloaded with ViconNet ZONE version 7 software; 1 TB storage VZN-16-1TBV7
Preconfigured 1U rack-mount 16-channel NVR preloaded with ViconNet ZONE version 7 software; 1 TB storage VZN-16-1TBV7-RK
Preconfigured desktop 16-channel NVR preloaded with ViconNet ZONE version 7 software; 2 TB storage VZN-16-2TBV7
Preconfigured 1U rack-mount 16-channel NVR preloaded with ViconNet ZONE version 7 software; 2 TB storage VZN-16-2TBV7-RK
Preconfigured tower 16-channel NVR preloaded with ViconNet ZONE version 7 software; 3 TB storage VZN-16-3TBV7
Preconfigured 1U rack-mount 16-channel NVR preloaded with ViconNet ZONE version 7 software; 3 TB storage VZN-16-3TBV7-RK
Preconfigured tower 16-channel NVR preloaded with ViconNet ZONE version 7 software; 4 TB storage VZN-16-4TBV7
Preconfigured 1U rack-mount 16-channel NVR preloaded with ViconNet ZONE version 7 software; 4 TB storage VZN-16-4TBV7-RK
Preconfigured tower 16-channel NVR preloaded with ViconNet ZONE version 7 software; 5 TB storage VZN-16-5TBV7
Preconfigured 1U rack-mount 16-channel NVR preloaded with ViconNet ZONE version 7 software; 5 TB storage VZN-16-5TBV7-RK
Preconfigured tower 16-channel NVR preloaded with ViconNet ZONE version 7 software; 6 TB storage VZN-16-6TBV7
Preconfigured 1U rack-mount 16-channel NVR preloaded with ViconNet ZONE version 7 software; 6 TB storage VZN-16-6TBV7-RK
Preconfigured desktop 24-channel NVR preloaded with ViconNet ZONE version 7 software; 1 TB storage VZN-24-1TBV7
Preconfigured 1U rack-mount 24-channel NVR preloaded with ViconNet ZONE version 7 software; 1 TB storage VZN-24-1TBV7-RK
Preconfigured desktop 24-channel NVR preloaded with ViconNet ZONE version 7 software; 2 TB storage VZN-24-2TBV7
Preconfigured 1U rack-mount 24-channel NVR preloaded with ViconNet ZONE version 7 software; 2 TB storage VZN-24-2TBV7-RK
Preconfigured tower 24-channel NVR preloaded with ViconNet ZONE version 7 software; 3 TB storage VZN-24-3TBV7
Preconfigured 1U rack-mount 24-channel NVR preloaded with ViconNet ZONE version 7 software; 3 TB storage VZN-24-3TBV7-RK
Preconfigured tower 24-channel NVR preloaded with ViconNet ZONE software; 4 TB storage VZN-24-4TBV7
Preconfigured 1U rack-mount 24-channel NVR preloaded with ViconNet ZONE version 7 software; 4 TB storage VZN-24-4TBV7-RK
Preconfigured tower 24-channel NVR preloaded with ViconNet ZONE version 7 software; 5 TB storage VZN-24-5TBV7
Preconfigured 1U rack-mount 24-channel NVR preloaded with ViconNet ZONE version 7 software; 5 TB storage VZN-24-5TBV7-RK
Preconfigured tower 24-channel NVR preloaded with ViconNet ZONE version 7 software; 6 TB storage VZN-24-6TBV7
Preconfigured 1U rack-mount 24-channel NVR preloaded with ViconNet ZONE version 7 software; 6 TB storage VZN-24-6TBV7-RK
Preconfigured 2U rack-mount 16-channel NVR with internal RAID5 preloaded with ViconNet ZONE version 7
software; 6.5 TB usable storage
VZN-16-6.5V7-R5